
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1182.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

 4 Jul, 2012
5255
9
2.07 in
3.80 in
1.00

Total Bobbin:  32.85ft

Color Sequence:
1. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
2. DK Spruce 3038

Brand: BFC Poly
3. DK Jade 3072

Brand: BFC Poly
4. Buttercup 2380

Brand: BFC Poly
5. DK Slate 3345

Brand: BFC Poly
6. DK Taupe 2759

Brand: BFC Poly
7. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
8. LT Pigeon Gray 3393

Brand: BFC Poly
9. DK Spruce 3038

Brand: BFC Poly
10. DK Jade 3072

Brand: BFC Poly
11. DK Moss 2924

Brand: BFC Poly
12. White 2168

Brand: BFC Poly
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